
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECH]\OLOGY, KURUKSHBTRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VI Semester ,Civil Engineering Examinations

Mayllune -20'.20

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BA{IHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VI Semester,Civil
Engineering Examination of this Institute held in May/June -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.
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4
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6

7

8

9

l0

Sr. No. Roll No.

I I 1610016

Subjects

Design of Steel Structures-Il

Irrigation Engineering-I

Water Resources & Systems Engineering

Geotechnology-ll

Transportation En gineering-I

Project Planning Management

Transportation Engineerring-l (Pr.)

Sffuctural Mechanics-ll (Pr.)

Computer Applications (Pr.)

Seminar

Code No.

CET-302

CET-304

CET-306

CET-308

CET-3IO

CET-312

CET-3 I4

CET-316

CET-318

CET-320

CGPA

5 9599

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Name

SOURAB JANGIR

ASHISH

UJJWAL SHARMA

ADESH MEHAR

NIKHIL BARWAL

PRABHAT KUMAR TIWARI

AKSHAY SAINI

FARAMARZ

ISHOR KHATIWARA

Il Name

SH. OMPRAKASH JANGIR

SH. KAPOOR SINGH

S,H. SI.INIL KUMAR SHARMA

SH. RAM VILAS MEHAR

SH. MURARI LAL MEENA

SH. RAMNIWASH TIWARI

SiH. ANIL KUMAR SAINI

SH. AQA MOHAMMAD

SH. LOK NATH KHATIWARA

SGPA

s 3208

5.4340 6.0309

-'.3rti;r',"t"Ti' 
RL(L)

5 8491 5 6821

s 4s28 RL(L)

Re CET-3O2(lnt +.'tll,!?l:,?lt;r 
RL(L)

), CET-310(End )

Re CET-306(End ) RL(I.)

6 1509

5 73589 I 1630026

All efforts have

I 1610060

I 1 61 0069

r r 6r 0070

I t6t0075

r r 6t 0094

I I 6 10103

r t6300r6 s.57lo

RL(L)

Date :

Kurukshetra

been made to publish this result after rchecking the entries properly. However, the


